



FY 2012-13 STREET RESURFACING CONTRACT
CITY OF EDEN, NORTH CAROLINA
BID TABULATION SCHEDULE
JUNE 5, 2012 11:00 A.M.

Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	LARCO CONSTRUCTION NC License # 69186		APAC-Atlantic, Inc. NC License # 12459		Adams Construction NC License # 20677		Triangle Grading & Paving NC License # 17456	
				Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
RESURFACING											
1	Adjustment of Manholes	EA	53	\$ 420.00	\$ 22,260.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 296.00	\$ 15,688.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 21,200.00
2	Adjustment of Valve Boxes	EA	26	\$ 415.00	\$ 10,790.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 266.25	\$ 6,922.50	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,100.00
3	1" Patching of Existing Pavement	TON	52	\$ 231.00	\$ 12,012.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 11,960.00	\$ 238.60	\$ 12,407.20	\$ 220.00	\$ 11,440.00
4	2" Patching of Existing Pavement	TON	98	\$ 153.00	\$ 14,994.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 16,660.00	\$ 194.85	\$ 19,095.30	\$ 200.00	\$ 19,600.00
5	Asphalt Pvmnt. Edge Milling (0" to 1 1/4" depth)	SY	4,631	\$ 2.90	\$ 13,429.90	\$ 3.50	\$ 16,208.50	\$ 2.40	\$ 11,114.40	\$ 4.60	\$ 21,302.60
6	Asphalt Pvmnt. Edge Milling (0" to 2 1/2" depth)	SY	1,061	\$ 9.10	\$ 9,655.10	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,713.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,488.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 5,411.10
7	Asphalt Pvmnt. Full Width Milling (2" depth)	SY	7,934	\$ 3.80	\$ 30,149.20	\$ 2.50	\$ 19,835.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 19,041.60	\$ 4.00	\$ 31,736.00
8	Asphalt Surface Treatment, Mat Coat #78M Stone	SY	30,884	\$ 1.70	\$ 52,502.80	\$ 1.70	\$ 52,502.80	\$ 1.66	\$ 51,267.44	\$ 1.90	\$ 58,679.60
9	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, 1" Depth (Type NC SF9.5A)	TON	2,689	\$ 97.70	\$ 262,715.30	\$ 104.00	\$ 279,656.00	\$ 116.15	\$ 312,327.35	\$ 132.00	\$ 354,948.00
10	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, 1 1/4" Depth (Type NC SF9.5A)	TON	443	\$ 94.60	\$ 41,907.80	\$ 104.00	\$ 46,072.00	\$ 112.90	\$ 50,014.70	\$ 123.00	\$ 54,489.00
11	Incidental Stone Base	TON	68	\$ 56.00	\$ 3,808.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 4,624.00	\$ 104.65	\$ 7,116.20	\$ 34.00	\$ 2,312.00
12	Shoulder Reconstruction, Soil	LF	3,700	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 15,725.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 4,070.00
13	Shoulder Reconstruction, Stone	TON	68	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 54.80	\$ 3,726.40	\$ 79.00	\$ 5,372.00
Total Bid Price (Items 1-13)					\$ 485,024.10		\$ 493,945.80		\$ 532,934.09		\$ 599,660.30

The Lump Sum and Unit Prices in This Tabulation dated June 5, 2012
 Are As Given In The Bidder's Respective Bid Proposals
 And The Totals Are Arithmetically Correct

 Tammy Amos
 Engineering Projects Manager, City of Eden